ACID - 5 LTR PAIL  4.00  300.00 C + SGST 18% I/P 

RD

1  75.00  0.00

FOR MISC WORK HOUSEKEEPING

Tax Details:  300.00 Material Amount :

54.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  27.00 

SGST  27.00 

RUPEES THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR ONLY

354.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  ASAP

Payment 60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE ASSOCIATES . At 

project site office officially.